DATE
ISSUED
06/10/2021

Dalebrook

Product specifications

Item code
Description

Origin

Sales unit

Colour

Material

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Inner Length (mm)
Inner Width (mm)
Inner Height (mm)
Inner Weight (kg)
Outer Length (mm)
Outer Width (mm)
Outer Height (mm)
Outer Weight (kg)
Outer cubic meter
Outer cubic foot
Microwavable

Recyclable

TKT4236
Kata Black Melamine Crock 260x345x40mm 1950ml
Thailand
EACH
Black
Melamine
260

345

40

0.84

267

356

114

2.87

555

385

270

11.6
0.057692
2.037393
N

N



Freezer
Dishwasher
Biodegradable

Compostable



